Hirska Olha Yaroslavivna

Category Family member

FonoBHe ynpaBniHHA MNeHcinHoro oHay YKpaiHu B
TepHoMiNbCbKiIN 06nacTi, Ha4YaNbHUK BigOiNy

Last position TepHOMiNbLCbKOro panoHHOro Bigdiny ob6c/yroByBaHHS
rpoMagsiH (CEPBICHUN LEHTP) ynpaBaiHHS
obcnyrosyBaHHSA rpoMagsiH



CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Hirskyi Bohdan Oryslavovych husband
TEPHOMIIbCbKNW ANENAUIMHWA cyad , Head

Hirskyi Denys Bohdanovych son

Hirska Sofiia Bohdanivna daughter

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/6125
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/6125
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/6125
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/6125
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15534
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/14257
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/14257
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/14257
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/14257
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/14256
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/14256
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/14256
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/14256

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2019

2018

2018

2017

onoBHe ynpasniHHSA
MeHcinHoro oHay YKpaiHu B
TepHoninbCbKin obnacTi,
HavaslbHUK BigAainy
TepHOMiINbCbKOro panioHHOI 0
Bigainy obcnyroByBaHHS
rpoMagsiH (CEpBICHUN LEHTP)
ynpaBniHHA 06CyroByBaHHS
rpoMagsiH

TepHoninbcbke ob'eaHaHe
ynpasniHHA NeHCinHoro ooHay
YKpaiHn TepHOoNiNbCbKOI
obnacTi, HaYanbHWUK Bigainy
ob6cnyrosyBaHHSA rpOMafsiH y
TepHONiNIbCbKOMY pamnoHi

TepHoninbCcbke o0b'egHaHe
ynpasniHHA NeHcinHoro oHay
YKpaiHn TepHONiNbCbKOT
obnacTi, HavYanbHUK Bigdiny
obcnyropyBaHHA rpoMagsH y
TepHOMiNbCbKOMY panoHi

TepHoninbCbke ob'egHaHe
ynpasniHHA [eHcinHoro ooHay
YKpaiHu TepHonifbCbKOI
obnacTi, Ha4YanbHUK BigAiny
obcnyrosyBaHHSA rpoMafsiH y
TepHOMiNbCbKOMY pPanoHi

10 328,97

6 084,41

6 084,41

3 979,38

78
385,45

59
827,31

59
639,73

16
142,40


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bea5547c-0483-4c85-9e2b-633e2a549bae
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c35264f6-5eb2-44ce-9623-3ac9d87c4629
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2b1d0e2b-968e-4fa5-a895-6c5ac910442f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c2f26ae9-4971-49a7-9a66-0b71283ddd8f

2016 Ternopil Joint Division of the

2015

[

Pension Fund of Ukraine in
Ternopil oblast (region), Head
of Unit of Service Provision to
Citizens in Ternopil Region

Ternopil Joint Division of the
Pension Fund of Ukraine in
Ternopil oblast (region), Head
of Unit of Service Provision to
Citizens in Ternopil Region

2 384,72

2 680,63

16
648,06

12
623,91


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2050cc16-53ab-4008-8039-d1a8fcf5e402
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8b90cc1c-d456-4036-8afd-2a59ae3d2b29

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

140
000,00

15
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bea5547c-0483-4c85-9e2b-633e2a549bae
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bea5547c-0483-4c85-9e2b-633e2a549bae
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bea5547c-0483-4c85-9e2b-633e2a549bae
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c35264f6-5eb2-44ce-9623-3ac9d87c4629
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c35264f6-5eb2-44ce-9623-3ac9d87c4629
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c35264f6-5eb2-44ce-9623-3ac9d87c4629
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2b1d0e2b-968e-4fa5-a895-6c5ac910442f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2b1d0e2b-968e-4fa5-a895-6c5ac910442f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2b1d0e2b-968e-4fa5-a895-6c5ac910442f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c2f26ae9-4971-49a7-9a66-0b71283ddd8f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c2f26ae9-4971-49a7-9a66-0b71283ddd8f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c2f26ae9-4971-49a7-9a66-0b71283ddd8f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2050cc16-53ab-4008-8039-d1a8fcf5e402
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2050cc16-53ab-4008-8039-d1a8fcf5e402
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2050cc16-53ab-4008-8039-d1a8fcf5e402

2015 Deposits

2015 Cash

2015 Other

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —

2015 UAH —
R


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8b90cc1c-d456-4036-8afd-2a59ae3d2b29
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8b90cc1c-d456-4036-8afd-2a59ae3d2b29
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8b90cc1c-d456-4036-8afd-2a59ae3d2b29
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bea5547c-0483-4c85-9e2b-633e2a549bae
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c35264f6-5eb2-44ce-9623-3ac9d87c4629
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2b1d0e2b-968e-4fa5-a895-6c5ac910442f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c2f26ae9-4971-49a7-9a66-0b71283ddd8f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2050cc16-53ab-4008-8039-d1a8fcf5e402
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8b90cc1c-d456-4036-8afd-2a59ae3d2b29

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bea5547c-0483-4c85-9e2b-633e2a549bae
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c35264f6-5eb2-44ce-9623-3ac9d87c4629
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2b1d0e2b-968e-4fa5-a895-6c5ac910442f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c2f26ae9-4971-49a7-9a66-0b71283ddd8f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2050cc16-53ab-4008-8039-d1a8fcf5e402
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8b90cc1c-d456-4036-8afd-2a59ae3d2b29

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2018

2017

2016

2015

726.0 sg. m (2)

1466.0 sq.

1466.0 sq.

1466.0 sq.

1466.0 sq.

1466.0 sq.

102.8 sq

102.8 sq

102.8 sq

102.8 sq

102.8 sq

102.8 sq

.m (1)

.m (1)

.m (1)

.m (1)

.m (1)

.m (1)

66.8 sq.
(1)

66.8 sq.
(1)

66.8 sq.
(1)

66.8 sq.
(1)

66.8 sq.
(1)

66.8 sq.
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bea5547c-0483-4c85-9e2b-633e2a549bae
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c35264f6-5eb2-44ce-9623-3ac9d87c4629
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2b1d0e2b-968e-4fa5-a895-6c5ac910442f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c2f26ae9-4971-49a7-9a66-0b71283ddd8f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2050cc16-53ab-4008-8039-d1a8fcf5e402
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8b90cc1c-d456-4036-8afd-2a59ae3d2b29

VEHICLES:

2019 —
2018 -
2018 -
2017 —
2016 —

2015 -

$

BANK ACCOUNTS:

Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC 14360570 client of the bank

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bea5547c-0483-4c85-9e2b-633e2a549bae
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c35264f6-5eb2-44ce-9623-3ac9d87c4629
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2b1d0e2b-968e-4fa5-a895-6c5ac910442f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c2f26ae9-4971-49a7-9a66-0b71283ddd8f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2050cc16-53ab-4008-8039-d1a8fcf5e402
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8b90cc1c-d456-4036-8afd-2a59ae3d2b29
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3438
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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